Open Set Specifications
50 Hz  Dimensions (mm) Genset
Model Duty kVA kW Engine Fuel Cons.
(L/Hr)
Tank
Capacity Cyl. Gov. Alternator L W H
Weight
(kg)
JEG30P Prime 30 24 1004G 7.1 60 L 4 Mech BCI184G 1650 720 1330 755
JEG30P Standby 33 26 1004G 7.9 60 L 4 Mech BCI184G 1650 720 1330 755
JEG40P Prime 40 32 1004G 11.3 60 L 4 Mech BCI184J 1780 720 1330 835
JEG40P Standby 44 35 1004G 12.4 60 L 4 Mech BCI184J 1780 720 1330 835
JEG60P Prime 60 48 1004TG 14.5 60 L 4 Mech UCI224E 1850 750 1330 867
JEG60P Standby 66 53 1004TG 16 60 L 4 Mech UCI224E 1850 750 1330 867
JEG70P Prime 70 56 1004TG 17 60 L 4 Mech UCI224F 1850 750 1330 982
JEG70P Standby 77 62 1004TG 18.9 60 L 4 Mech UCI224F 1850 750 1330 982
JEG90P Prime 90 72 1006TG1A 22 235 L 6 Mech UCI224G 2150 750 1550 1156
JEG90P Standby 99 79 1006TG1A 24.6 235 L 6 Mech UCI224G 2150 750 1550 1156
JEG100P Prime 100 80 1006TG2A 24.3 235 L 6 Mech UCI274C 2150 750 1550 1248
JEG100P Standby 110 88 1006TG2A 27 235 L 6 Mech UCI274C 2150 750 1550 1248
JEG135P Prime 135 108 1006TAG 31.5 260 L 6 Elec UCI274E 2300 850 1550 1385
JEG135P Standby 149 119 1006TAG 35 260 L 6 Elec UCI274E 2300 850 1550 1385
Soundproof Set Specifications
Genset
Model Duty 50 Hz  Engine Fuel Cons.
(L/Hr)
Tank
Capacity Cyl. Gov. Alternator Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
JEG30PS Prime 30 24 1004G 7.1 60 L 4 Mech BCI184G 2500 1000 1511 985
JEG30PS Standby 33 26 1004G 7.9 60 L 4 Mech BCI184G 2500 1000 1511 985
JEG40PS Prime 40 32 1004G 11.3 60 L 4 Mech BCI184J 2500 1000 1511 1065
JEG40PS Standby 44 35 1004G 12.4 60 L 4 Mech BCI184J 2500 1000 1511 1065
JEG60PS Prime 60 48 1004TG 14.5 60 L 4 Mech UCI224E 2500 1000 1511 1100
JEG60PS Standby 66 53 1004TG 16 60 L 4 Mech UCI224E 2500 1000 1511 1100
JEG70PS Prime 70 56 1004TG 17 60 L 4 Mech UCI224F 2500 1000 1511 1215
JEG70PS Standby 77 62 1004TG 18.9 60 L 4 Mech UCI224F 2500 1000 1511 1215
JEG90PS Prime 90 72 1006TG1A 22 235 L 6 Mech UCI224G 3000 1100 1785 1475
JEG90PS Standby 99 79 1006TG1A 24.6 235 L 6 Mech UCI224G 3000 1100 1785 1475
JEG100PS Prime 100 80 1006TG2A 24.3 235 L 6 Mech UCI274C 3000 1100 1785 1570
JEG100PS Standby 110 88 1006TG2A 27 235 L 6 Mech UCI274C 3000 1100 1785 1570
JEG135PS Prime 135 108 1006TAG 31.5 260 L 6 Elec UCI274E 3100 1150 1785 1685
JEG135PS Standby 149 119 1006TAG 35 260 L 6 Elec UCI274E 3100 1150 1785 1685
  JUBILEE GENERATORS
    Power solutions from 10 - 3000 kVA
1000 SERIES